A range of analogue reference gauges for
the PGS pump series. All gauges are dual
scale reading bar/psi and fit on the top of
the PGS40/700/1000 pump by using the
supplied swivel adaptor, hand tight no
adaptor or spanner required.
Specification are based on minimum volume
PGS-700/PGS-1000 PGS-40/60
Model Range Accuracy Diameter
G10-0000 -1 to 0 bar/-30 to 0 inHG 1% FS 63 mm
G10-0002 0 to 2 bar/0 to 30 psi 1% FS 63 mm
G10-0011 0 to 11 bar/0 to 160 psi 1% FS 63 mm
G10-0025 0 to 25 bar/0 to 365 psi 1% FS 63 mm
G10-0040 0 to 40 bar/0 to 600 psi 1% FS 63 mm
G10-0060 0 to 60 bar/0 to 800 psi 0.6% FS 100 mm
G10-0100 0 to 100 bar/0 to 1400 psi 0.6% FS 100 mm
G10-0160 0 to 160 bar/0 to 2000 psi 0.6% FS 100 mm
G10-0250 0 to 250 bar/0 to 3000 psi 0.6% FS 100 mm
G10-0400 0 to 400 bar/0 to 5000 psi 0.6% FS 100 mm
G10-0600 0 to 600 bar/0 to 8000 psi 1% FS 100 mm
G10-1000 0 to 1000 bar/0 to 15000 psi 1% FS 100 mm
Features PGS-60 PGS-40 PGS-700 PGS-1000
Pneumatic pressure capability • •
Vacuum capability • •
Hydraulic capability • •

The desired pressure point can be
easy tuned by using the vernier
control and a precision needle vent
valve allows for controlled venting.
All 4 pumps can be supplied as a
bare pump or in kit form with a hard
transit case, set of adaptors, seals
and hose.
1
E Instruments
Bulletin  CAL PGS G10- ed. 08-2015
•
•
PGS-700/1000 Hydraulic Test Kit
Pump Model
PGS-60-OEM: Medium pressure pump, -960 mbar to 60 bar
PGS-40-OEM: Medium pressure pump, -960 mbar to 40 bar
PGS-700-OEM: High pressure pump, 0 to 700 bar
PGS-1000-OEM: High pressure pump, 0 to 1000 bar
Pump Kits
PGS-60-P-BSP: Low pressure pump kit, BSP adaptors
PGS-60-P-NPT: Low pressure pump kit, NPT adaptors
PGS-40-P-BSP: Medium pressure pump kit, BSP adaptors

Pressure test kit, NPT adaptor
1/4” BSP male to 1/8”, 3/8”, 1/2” and 1/4” NPT (F)
Ordering Informations
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATION
PGS series Hand held pressure
test pump
PGS-40/60 Pneumatic Test Kits
Hydraulic test kit for high pressure testing includes:
• PGS-700-OEM or PGS-1000-OEM pump
• Set of BSP or NPT adaptors
• HTH-1000-1 high pressure hose, 1 meter
• PGS700-A-G14 adaptor for HTH-1000 hose
• Set of seals
• PGS700-TC Robust ABS transit case with customised foam
and cells
• • • • •  Distributed by:
Carrying cases
PGS60-TC: Robust transit case with customised cells and foam
PGS40-TC: Robust transit case with customised cells and foam
PGS700-TC: Robust transit case with customised cells and foam
High Pressure hose (PGS 700/PGS 1000 only)
HTH-1000-1: High pressure hose 1 meter, 1500 bar, 1/4” BSP (F)
HTH-1000-2: High pressure hose 2 meters, 1500 bar, 1/4” BSP (F)
HTH-1000-3: High pressure hose 3 meters, 1500 bar, 1/4” BSP (F)
Combined vacuum/pneumatic kit for pressure testing includes:
• PGS-40/60-OEM pump
• Set of BSP or NPT adaptors (to be specified)
• Set of seals
• Pressure hose with 1/4” BSP F adaptor (1 meter)
• Robust ABS transit case with customised foam and cells